LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 77

Peters, Doris #580

StartNr: 580

24. Oktober 2021

8:32

RH St. Seb. Br. Gymnich 1139

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

314.0

(300)

104.6 104.6 104.8
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

29

224 (13.), 200 (12.), 192 (2.)

29.0 (10.), 55.1 (21.), 64.2 (15.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.00 mm

0.94, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 0.80

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.4*
10.6* 10.3*

29.0 (10.),78.2 (5.),84.5 (6.)
0.12 mm rechts, 0.02 mm hoch
0.99, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 0.84

10.2* 10.1 ¥
104~ 10.4*

64.2 (15.), 65.2 (20.), 83.0 (19.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.16 mm tief
0.95, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 0.77

10.6* 10.7*
10.3* 10.3*

55.1 (21.), 65.6 (23.), 95.6 (22.)
0.22 mm links, 0.13 mm hoch
0.91, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.85

10.3*
10.5*

10.6*
10.6*

104~
10.6*

10.6*
10.8*

10.7*
10.7*

10.5*
10.3*




